Name

Rank No. of FTE No. of students [International Female:Male Ratio
Country/Region Students per staff Students ’
Sumy State University
501-600 8,472 9.7 20% n/a
Ukraine
Explore
60 1 —800 Lviv Polytechnic National University 21334 10 1% 41:59:00
Ukraine
Kharkiv National University of Radio Electronics
1001-1200 7,670 10.9 10% 24:76
Ukraine
Explore
120 1+ (JLes _Honchar Dnipro National University 9,522 121 1% 60:40:00
raine
120 1+ IL\J/En franko National University of Lviv 18,895 103 1% 65:35:00
raine
120 l+ National Technical University Kharkiv Polytechnic Institute 11,403 8 10% 31:69
Ukraine
National Technical University of Ukraine — Igor Sikorsky Kyiv
1201+ Polytechnic Institute 21,170 8 3% 30:70
Ukraine
120 1+ ‘LI'Jakras_ Shevchenko National University of Kyiv 23,708 10.2 5% 55:45:00
raine
120 1+ x.kl\ll'é:(riazm Kharkiv National University 17,080 8.5 26% 55:45:00
120 1+ Bﬁl{:{i:zdkovvch Chernivtsi National University 11,981 10.6 1% 56:44:00
Reporter _g—yBanan Universit 2,536 8.8 7% n/a
Ukraine
R Bf;erhlhlv National University of Technology 5,914 205 0% 42:58:00
raine
Donetsk National University of Economics and Trade named
Reporter after Mykhailo Tuhan-Baranovsky (DonNUET) 1,484 23.9 1% 60:40:00
Ukraine
R Ivano Frankivsk National Technical University of Oil and Gas 6,078 9.8 4% 2476
Ukraine
R LKj::\(m|_anets-Pod|Isky| Ivan Ohiienko National University 3,134 7.9 0% 65:35:00
raine
Reporter E"k"’ National Economic University 10,585 9.4 2% 61:39:00
raine
TemaiaE IL_Jeksye? Ukrainka Eastern European National University 8,454 11.9 0% 68:32:00
raine
TemaiaE Natiz?nal Aviation University 13,351 9.8 6% 40 - 60
Ukraine
TemaiaE Natiz?nal University Odessa Law Academy 10,830 19.1 1% 35: 65
Ukraine
TemaiaE U;(e National University of Ostroh Academy 3,207 8.5 1% 60:40:00
raine
Reporter National Transport University 7,996 142 5% 30:70
Ukraine
Reporter National University of Water and Environmental Engineering 4,778 10.7 1% 3862
Ukraine
Reporter National University “Yuri Kondrautyuk Poltava Polytechnic 5,174 76 9% 26 : 74
Ukraine
Reporter Ostr?gradsky National University of Kremenchuk 3,668 11.8 0% 40 - 60
Ukraine
Resorer Poltava V.G. Korolenko National Pedagogical University (PNPU 3,812 58 0% 51:49:00

Ukraine
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Name
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Overall
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Research

Citations

Industry Income

International Outlook

501-600

Sumy State University

Ukraine

Explore

38.1-40.8

21

115

79.9

40.7

53.1

601-800

Lviv Polytechnic National University

Ukraine

32.0-37.9

20

10.1

69.6

35.8

245

1001-1200

Kharkiv National University of Radio

Electronics

Ukraine

Explore

22.4-271

18.5

9.1

39.4

35.3

30.5

1201+

Oles Honchar Dnipro National
University

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

17.4

8.4

9.4

35.1

215

1201+

lvan Franko National University of
Lviv

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

20.6

8.6

7.5

58

31.8

1201+

National Technical University
Kharkiv Polytechnic Institute

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

214

10.1

36.1

26.7

1201+

National Technical University of
Ukraine — Igor Sikorsky Kyiv
Polytechnic Institute

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

20.9

8.9

12.1

35.7

20.7

1201+

Taras Shevchenko National
University of Kyiv

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

23.4

114

8.3

35.4

i3

1201+

V.N. Karazin Kharkiv National
University

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

21.7

10.1

6.5

35

46

1201+

Yuriy Fedkovych Chernivtsi National

University

Ukraine

10.6-22.3

17.7

8.6

4.4

34.8

23
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